Features
8 WATT
Single & Dual
OUTPUT
Regulated, 24 Pin
DIP Package
Isolated, 4:1 Input
DC/DC Converters

TA
GE
SI
NG
LE
OU
TP
UT
 V
OL
TA
GE
	 Input Voltage 	 Output 	 Output 		  Input Current		  Capacitor
	Nominal (Range)	 Voltage 	 Current 	 No load 		  Full load 	 Efficiency	 Model Number       Load Max
	 (Vdc)	 (Vdc) 	 (mA)     	 (mA)		  (mA)	 %
	 3.3 	 2000 	 40  	 407	 80 	 TWB8-12S3.3	 1330
	 5 	 1500 	 40 	 402	 82 	 TWB8-12S5	 1330
	 12 	 666 	 25 	 407	 83 	 TWB8-12S12	 288
	 15 	 533 	 25 	 407	 83	 TWB8-12S15	 200
	 3.3 	 2000 	 20 	 204	 81	 TWB8-48S3.3	 1330
	 5 	 1500 	 20 	 201	 83 	 TWB8-48S5	 1330
	 12 	 666 	 13 	 201	 84 	 TWB8-48S12	 288
	 15 	 533 	 13 	 198	 84 	 TWB8-48S15	 200
	 ±5	 ±800 	 20 	 417	 83 	 TWB8-12-5	 ±900
	 ±12 	 ±333 	 25 	 407	 84 	 TWB8-12-12	 ±133
	 ±15 	 ±267	 25 	 407	 84 	 TWB8-12-15	 ±90
	 ±5	 ±800 	 10 	 208	 84 	 TWB8-12-5	 ±900
	 ±12 	 ±333 	 13 	 201	 85 	 TWB8-12-12	 ±133
	 ±15 	 ±267	 13 	 201	 85	 TWB8-12-15	 ±90
12 (9-36)